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WINNER OF THE 2020 

IF DESIGN AWARD

DISCOVER THE NEW CANEO SERIES10.

A TRUE INDUSTRY ALL-ROUNDER

TAKE YOUR PRODUCTION 

TO THE NEXT LEVEL

SWITCH TO ROBUST 

BUILDING TECHNOLOGY

MAXIMUM HYGIENE IN THE FOOD

AND BEVERAGE INDUSTRY

FLEXIBLE USE WITH 

OR WITHOUT IO-LINK

IO-Link plays a major role in driving developments in

Industry 4.0: This technology is revolutionizing commu-

functions with extensive data processing. IO-Link has

-

vity for the long term.

This is why we at CAPTRON rely on this trend-setting

technology. All products from CANEO series10 are 

(with IO-Link Master).

be used without IO-Link: The LEDs can be actuated

Master via USB for reprogramming (PC required).

time for mistakes: Manufacturers have to ensure the

lowest possible machine downtimes. They depend on

the installed components to work reliably and properly

the most important resource remains the person behind 

the machine.

We provide support in all these challenges: As a new

-

cluding with IO-Link) and easily integrated into existing 

system architectures. Our buttons are designed for de-

manding industrial applications and can also be operated 

with work gloves allowing the SENSORbuttons to support 

your specialists in every situation.

The food and beverage industry has very high standards

in terms of hygiene. Companies have to meet strict legal 

requirements to guarantee end consumer safety. 

They need components enabling uncomplicated 

cleaning that support them in implementing current 

industry standards.

This is where CANEO series10 buttons and signal lamps 

made of high-quality stainless steel come into 

They feature a special foodgrade seal that prevents 

a pioneer in the industry.

and machines:

Buttons implemented in building technology are

subjected to a number of actuations and high loads

with hygiene concepts in order to contain the spread

transmission while also withstanding intensive 

cleaning processes.

The CANEO series10 from CAPTRON meets these 

daily requirements in building technology. The buttons 

and signal lamps seamlessly complement existing HMI 

feature an extremely long service life of over one-hun-

dred million switching cycles. Their stainless steel 

design ensures good durability in day-to-day use. 

An especially easy-to-clean special surface also 

reduces the spread of viruses.
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For more information visit series10.captron.com

BENEFITS OF THE CANEO SERIES10 PRODUCT FAMILY

MINIMIZES PARTS AND STOCK ORDERS FOR UNLIMITED APPLICATIONS

RELIABLE, STREAMLINED, AND COST-OPTIMIZED WORKFLOWS

You can set three water intensity levels:

- Basic: Activation due to e.g. light rain or dripping water unlikely.

- Enhanced: Activation due to water jet or pressure washer unlikely. No restrictions 

SAVES TIME AND MONEY FOR MAINTENANCE AND REPLACEMENT

The CANEO series10 is robust and extremely long-lasting thanks to its capacitive 

well as its fully molded electronics that make it impossible for dust and dirt to penetrate 

the housing. This saves time and money for maintenance and replacement.

TOUCH SURFACE SYMBOL TAILORED TO YOUR SPECIFIC APPLICATION 

series10 displays to your individual needs.

FLEXIBLE INTEGRATION IN ANY SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE IN USE

even without IO-Link and can act as both status indicators and SENSORbuttons.

INTEGRATED INTELLIGENT SELF-DIAGNOSIS FUNCTION

repair and maintenance conceptsand increasing the productivity of your machines.

FOR APPLICATIONS REQUIRING LOW MOUNTING DEPTH: 

CANEO SERIES10 WITH STRANDED WIRE CONNECTION

45 mm

20 mm

CANEO SERIES10 – THE PERFECT BALANCE BETWEEN

FLEXIBILITY, PERFORMANCE, AND DESIGN

HMI HAS NEVER LOOKED BETTER

applications covering a wide range of requirements: from industrial automation and machine engineering to 

robotics all the way to building technology. 

applications and is a true all-rounder. 
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CANEO SERIES10 STAINLESS STEEL 

CANEO SERIES10 STAINLESS STEEL SIGNAL

CANEO SERIES10 STANDARD 

CANEO SERIES10 STANDARD SIGNAL

YOU HAVE THE CHOICE: AS BUTTON OR SIGNAL LAMP IN THREE 

HOUSING VARIANTS WITH M12 PLUG OR STRANDED WIRE CONNECTION

CANEO SERIES10 HYGIENIC 

CANEO SERIES10 HYGIENIC SIGNAL
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EHEDGCERTIFIED FDACOMPLIANT

M12 plug 

M12 plug 

M12 plug 

stranded wire

stranded wire

stranded wire

THE STAINLESS STEEL

HOUSING ENSURES 

MAXIMUM ROBUSTNESS

The sensor cannot be 

as it is fully molded in 

special resin.

MEETS THE HIGHEST OF

HYGIENE STANDARDS AS

THE FIRST 

EHEDG-CERTIFIED BUTTON

The CANEO series10 Hygienic is

making it perfect for all industries

with high requirements for

food & beverages and medicine 

& pharmaceuticals sectors.

360° VISIBILITY OF THE 

SWITCHING STATE HELPS KEEP

OPERATORS INFORMED

Four lateral spotlights make

sure operators can see the

switching state of the

CANEO series10 Standard.
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CANEO series10 Standard

CANEO series10 Standard Signal

CANEO series10 Standard

CANEO series10 Standard Signal

CANEO series10 Stainless Steel

CANEO series10 Stainless Steel Signal

CANEO series10 Hygienic

CANEO series10 Hygienic Signal

CANEO series10 Hygienic

CANEO series10 Hygienic Signal

30

1,18

17,8

0,7

2

0,08

25,8

1,01

4,3

0,17

M12x1

M22x1

45

1,77

4,3

0,17

32,8

1,28

17,8

0,7

2

0,08

26,3

1,04

4

0,16

M12x1

M22x1

45

1,77

3,7

0,15

4x100,39

30

1,18

17,8

0,7

1,8

0,07

4,3

0,17

25,9

1,02

2,2

0,09M22x1

M12x1

4,3

0,17

45

1,77

DIMENSION DRAWINGS M12 PLUG DIMENSION DRAWINGS STRANDED WIRE

4,3

0,17

16

0,63

200

7,89

M22x1

2

30

1,18

17,8

0,7

2

0,08

2

0,08

2

0,08

CANEO series10 Stainless Steel

CANEO series10 Stainless Steel Signal

SOPHISTICATED IN EVERY DEPARTMENT –

SPECIFICATIONS OF THE CANEO SERIES10
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PROGRAMMABLE CONNECTION OPTIONS
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  NO/NC 

0V

E1

E2

OUT

NPN/PNP   NO/NC 

+VDC  

3

4

2

5

1
brown

white

grey

black

blue
(IO-Link Port)

E1

0V

+VDC  

3

4

2

5

1
brown

white

black

blue

OUT

NPN/PNP   NO/NC 
(IO-Link Port)

0V

OUT

NPN/PNP   NO/NC 

+VDC  

3

4

2

5

1
brown

black

blue
(IO-Link Port)

Load

LED1

LED2

+VDC / LED11 

+VDC / LED21 

PNP-NO2 

0V

+VDC

3

4

2

5

1
brown

white

grey

black

blue

+VDC

+VDC / LED11

PNP-NO2

0V3

4

2

1

LED1

LED2

brown

white

black

blueLoad

PNP-NO2

+VDC

0V3

4

1
brown

blue

black

LED1 LED2
Load

PLUG ASSIGNMENT

N/A

N/A N/A

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS AT 24 V AND 20 °C

Operating voltage

Load current Max. 200 mA 

Output

Communications interface

Control voltage E1/E2

Output pulse duration Adjustable

Reverse polarity protection Protection of all cables/lines

Short circuit protection Protected against short circuit and overload

Voltage drop Max. 5 V at 200 mA

Power consumption at 24 V Max. 40 mA

Operating temperature -30 °C (-22 °F)...+65 °C (149 °F)

Degree of protection IP Front IP69K

Degree of protection IK IK08

Type of actuation Capacitive

Actuation force No actuation force required

Standards DIN EN 61010 / DIN EN 60947-5-1

Housing material PC transparent / TPU black / Stainless steel 1.4404 

CLASSIC 2-LED MODE FOR OPERATION WITHOUT IO-LINK

1 LED actuation possible via V0 on request 2 Additional outputs available on request or at series10.captron.com

SOPHISTICATED IN EVERY DEPARTMENT –

SPECIFICATIONS OF THE CANEO SERIES10
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HQ / Sales Germany

CAPTRON Electronic GmbH

Johann-G.-Gutenberg-Str. 7

D - 82140 Olching

Fon: +49 8142 - 44 88 - 160

sales@captron.com

www.captron.de

Vol. 3.0

the big brother of the 

CANEO series10 with a 

larger touch surface and 

even greater possibilities.

ENQUIRE
NOW


